
1º Piso             Sup. Total Aprox.     76.56 m2

A

ContrafrenteFrente

PLANTA DE TIPOLOGIA

Ingreso

CORTE DEL EDIFICIO

PLANTA DEL EDIFICIO

PBº

Subsuelo

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

6º

7º

Terraza

CORTE DEL EDIFICIO

Living Comedor
5.25 x 3.25

Baño
2.30 x 1.95

Escritorio
2.45 x 1.75

Cocina
3.00 x 1.60

Dormitorio
4.00 x 2.80

Balcón
0.90 x 2.10

Dormitorio
4.20 x 2.80


